10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Associate Dean-Recruitment
Outreach & Student Life

Administrative Secretary-Office

Coordinator

Recruitment & Outreach Technician

Admissions & Records Technician

Senior

Student Orientation & Events
Assistant

Student Orientation & Events
Assistant

International Students Assistant

Cultural & Community Center

Assistant

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department
Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Total Wages

$128,211

$56,224

$53,394

$52,155

$44,657

$41,179

$9,870

$9,397

$5,800

$5,726

$4,450

$3,671

$3,349

$2,584

$2,412

$2,267

$2,170

$2,136



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta
Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

$1,980

$1,652

$1,640

$1,593

$1,524

$1,360

$1,316

$1,240

$1,152

$954

$884

$522

$232

$232

$232

$232

$228

$180



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

Butte-Student Activities and
Orienta

$180

$148

$140

$136

$112

$32



