	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Associate Dean-Recruitment Outreach & Student Life		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$128,211
2.	Administrative Secretary-Office Coordinator		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$56,224
3.	Recruitment & Outreach Technician		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$53,394
4.	Admissions & Records Technician Senior		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$52,155
5.	Student Orientation & Events Assistant		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$44,657
6.	Student Orientation & Events Assistant		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$41,179
7.	International Students Assistant		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$9,870
8.	Cultural & Community Center Assistant		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$9,397
9.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$5,800
10.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$5,726
11.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$4,450
12.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$3,671
13.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$3,349
14.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$2,584
15.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$2,412
16.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$2,267
17.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$2,170
18.	Student Assistant Level 1		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$2,136

19.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,980
20.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,652
21.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,640
22.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,593
23.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,524
24.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,360
25.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,316
26.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,240
27.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$1,152
28.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$954
29.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$884
30.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$522
31.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$232
32.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$232
33.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$232
34.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$232
35.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$228
36.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$180

37.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$180
38.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$148
39.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$140
40.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$136
41.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$112
42.	Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Student Activities and Orienta	\$32